
 

 

 

 

Annexure – 8 

Name of the corporate debtor: White Metals Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP13.06.2018; List of creditors as 

on: 14.12.2021 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name 

of cre 

ditor 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of contin- 

gent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-off 

Amount 

of 

claim 

not ad- 

mitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verifica- 

tion 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amou 

nt clai 

med 

Amou 

nt of cl 

aim ad 

mitted 

Natur 

e of cl 

aim 

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by guara 

-ntee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC 

 Maan 

Aluminiu

m 

Limited  

05.09.2021 3,61,14,
484.00 

1,73,64,
211.00 

Services 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0  

 Alutube 

Limited 

05.09.2021 45,70,9
95.00 

45,70,9
95.00 

Services 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0  

 Max 

Spare 

Limited  

05.09.2021 1,57,27
7.00 

1,55,13
9.00 

Services 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0  

 Walsons 

Services 

Private 

Limited 

05.09.2021 4,64,46
7.65 

4,64,46
7.65 

Services 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0  

 J.P 

Engineers 

Private 

Limited 

05.09.2021 28,18,6
4,947.0
0 
 

2,70,30,
997.78 
 

Services 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0  

 

 


